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Programme Summary

REGISTER TO ATTEND

Friday 7th July

08:30 - 08:55 Registration/Welcome Refreshments

09:00 - 09:45 Keynote Session

09:50 - 10:50 LSE Right

10:50 - 11:05 Refreshment Break

11:05 - 12:35 Peterhouse Right 

12:45 - 13:45 Lunch Break

14:00 - 15:00 Free Speech and Conservatism

15:00 - 15:15 Refreshment Break

15:15 - 16:45 Political Theology and Conservatism

16:45 - 17:15 Keynote Session

Thursday 6th July

08:30 - 08:55 Registration/Welcome Refreshments

09:00 - 10:30 Conservatism Today

10:30 - 10:45 Refreshment Break

10:45 - 12:15 History of the Conservatives

12:15 - 12:55 Keynote Session 

13:00 - 14:00 Lunch Break

14:15 - 15:45 Age of Churchill

15:50 - 16:05 Refreshment Break

16:05 - 17:05 Age of Thatcher

17:05 - 17:50 Keynote Session

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/british-intellectual-conservatism-past-and-present-tickets-627097885657?aff=ProgrammeLink
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Thursday 6th July

REGISTER TO ATTEND

08:30 - 08:55 Registration/Welcome Refreshments

09:00 - 10:30 Conservatism Today

John Burtka (Intercollegiate Studies Institute); Phillip Blond (ResPublica); 
Dr. Daniel Pitt (University of Sheffield); Prof. Ferenc Hörcher (University of Public Service)
Chair: Dr. Kevin Hickson (University of Liverpool)

10:30 - 10:45 Refreshment Break

10:45 - 12:15 History of the Conservatives

Dr. Luke Blaxill (University of Oxford); Dr Sam Blaxland (University College London);
Dr Mark Garnett (Lancaster University); Dr Thomas Prosser (University of Cardiff)
Chair: Prof. Stuart Ball (University of Leicester)

12:15 - 12:55 Keynote Session 

Sir Vernon Bogdanor (King’s College London)
Chair: Prof. Ferenc Hörcher (University of Public Service)

13:00 - 14:00 Lunch Break

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/british-intellectual-conservatism-past-and-present-tickets-627097885657?aff=ProgrammeLink
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Thursday 6th July

REGISTER TO ATTEND

14:15 - 15:45 Age of Churchill

Prof. Stuart Ball (University of Leicester); Dr. James Vitali (Conservative History Group);
Chair: Allen Packwood (Director of the Churchill Centre)

15:50 - 16:05 Refreshment Break

16:05 - 17:05 Age of Thatcher

Dr. Emily Stacey (Oxford Brookes University); Dr. Daniel Pitt (University of Sheffield);
Dr. Kevin Hickson (University of Liverpool)
Chair: TBC

17:05 - 17:50 Keynote Session

Danny Kruger MP 
Chair: Phillip Blond (ResPublica)

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/british-intellectual-conservatism-past-and-present-tickets-627097885657?aff=ProgrammeLink
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Friday 7th July

REGISTER TO ATTEND

08:30 - 08:55 Registration/Welcome Refreshments

09:00 - 09:45 Keynote Session

Prof. Lord Norton of Louth (University of Hull and House of Lords)
Chair: Dr. Daniel Pitt (University of Sheffield)

09:50 - 10:50 LSE Right 

Ojel Rodriguez Burgos (University of St. Andrews); Prof. Robert Grant (University of Glasgow)
Dr. Christopher Fear (University of Hull); 
Chair: Zeena Mistry (University of Hull)

10:50 - 11:05 Refreshment Break

11:05 - 12:35 Peterhouse Right 

Prof. Ferenc Hörcher (University of Public Service); Daniel McCarthy (Intercollegiate Studies Institute and Modern Age);
Prof. Bracy Bersnak (Christendom College); Prof. Anthony O’Hear (University of Buckingham)
Chair: Imogen Sinclair (St Mary’s University, Twickenham)

12:45 - 13:45 Lunch Break

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/british-intellectual-conservatism-past-and-present-tickets-627097885657?aff=ProgrammeLink
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Friday 7th July

REGISTER TO ATTEND

14:00 - 15:00 Free Speech and Conservatism

Dr. Matt Beech (University of Hull); Dr. David Jeffery (University of Liverpool);
Zeena Mistry (University of Hull)
Chair: Dr. Thomas Prosser (Cardiff University)

15:00 - 15:15 Refreshment Break

15:15 - 16:45 Political Theology and Conservatism

Prof. John Milbank (Uni. of Nottingham); Dr. Ryan Haecker (William Temple Foundation); 
Dr. Sebastian Morello (University of Buckingham); Imogen Sinclair (St Mary's University, Twickenham) 
Chair: Dr. Matt Beech (University of Hull)

16:45 - 17:15 Keynote Session

Phillip Blond (ResPublica)
Chair: John Burtka (Intercollegiate Studies Institute)

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/british-intellectual-conservatism-past-and-present-tickets-627097885657?aff=ProgrammeLink
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